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Women / XS / Senior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athena Kalabolas1289
Gymtowne

9.225 9.550 9.6759.500 37.950
7T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Yau1364
West Valley

9.175 9.600 9.2759.300 37.350
11 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Isabella Turner1252
Classic

9.200 9.525 9.2759.325 37.325
9T 8T 4 4T 3 

3 

Cali Davidson1230
West Valley

9.375 9.750 8.9259.250 37.300
4 2 6 17 4 

4 

Kylie Horn1232
West Valley

9.150 9.500 8.9509.400 37.000
12 10T 2T 14T 5 

5 

Melody Gachet1264
Flip2It

9.125 9.850 9.3008.700 36.975
13T 1 15 3 6 

6 

Aliyah Martinez1302
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.200 8.9509.400 36.950
3 17 2T 14T 7 

7 

Lauren Fletcher1313
Santa Cruz

9.475 9.700 9.2008.525 36.900
1 3 16 7T 8 

8 

Haley Hahn1277
Accel

9.100 9.500 8.9759.125 36.700
15 10T 10 12T 9 

9 

Sasha Berkin1273
Accel

8.775 9.325 9.4009.150 36.650
17 16 8T 2 10 

10 

Freya Thomas1274
Accel

9.425 9.150 9.2508.750 36.575
2 18 14 6 11 

11 

Graycen Mahon732
Gymtowne

9.125 9.400 8.9759.025 36.525
13T 13T 11 12T 12 

12 

Melemaikalani McAllister1215
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.350 9.1259.150 36.475
16 15 8T 9 13 

13 

Rebecca Jiang1221
Peninsula

9.250 9.550 9.2008.450 36.450
6 6T 17T 7T 14 

14 

Emily Nightingale1301
Santa Rosa

8.450 9.575 8.9509.175 36.150
19 5 7 14T 15T

15T

Sophie Meckstroth1279
West Valley

9.300 9.500 9.0008.350 36.150
5 10T 19 11 15T

15T

Allison Oseguera1207
Champion

9.200 9.525 9.0758.050 35.850
9T 8T 20 10 17 

17 

Corina Chen1360
West Valley

8.525 9.400 8.8758.850 35.650
18 13T 12T 19 18 

18 

Anastasia Boboricken1234
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.9008.450 35.575
7T 19 17T 18 19 

19 

Cheryl Feng1342
CSC Great Oaks

8.250 8.850 8.8008.850 34.750
20 20 12T 20 20 

20 
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